
KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 117 Class: APHA WT06 Youth W/T Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Chris Hallett
Tenino, WA
APHA - 9188236

2010

Im Good With It

APHA - 999533

Avery Hallett

APHA - 9188237

760

2

L
Emilee LeDoux
Stanwood, WA
APHA - 8070263

2002

Famous Frosted Flakes

APHA - 00697056

Emilee LeDoux

APHA - 8070263

706

3

C

Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2015

Prettyimpulsivehotrod

APHA - 01052169

Kinley Wolfer

APHA - 8079365

734

4

Z

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653
2015

Simon Always Says

APHA - 01060203

Quinn Schrieber

APHA - 154653

798

5

C
Mary Baker-Youderian

APHA - 9164715
2010

JZA Jewelontherange

APHA - 993776

Sophia Youderian

APHA - 152973

743

6

C
Lola C Whitford
Sedro Wooley, WA
APHA - 8845533

2006

Justa Lopenby The Bay

APHA - 855369

Kara Johnson

APHA - 9156831

85

7

Z

Colette Michelle Lalonde
Mt Vernon, WA
APHA - 8089314

2009

A Zip N Sensation

APHA - 996966

Colette Michelle Lalonde

APHA - 8089314

43

7

L

Michelle L Jordan
Monroe, WA
APHA - 8815265

2013

Designed By Sara

APHA - 1032910

Madilynn Brown

APHA - 9176254

123

9 Mary Margaret Callahan

APHA - 9201282
2008

Gsr Caught With Roses

APHA - 00955857

Margaret J Gerou

APHA - 154588

724

10

Z
Kodi Marie Levy

APHA - 8090157
2012

PBR Miss Kitty

APHA - 1014117

Kodi Marie Levy

APHA - 8090157

66



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

760
706
743
734
85
43

123

760
706
734
798
743
123
43

3rd Judge: 

760
706
798
85

734
724
66

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 118 Class: APHA WT16 Youth W/T Hunt Seat Equitation 11-18 13 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

13 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460
2013

Sweet Ride

APHA - 1031922

Claire E Siegfried

APHA - 154460

712

2

Z
Lauren E Hunt
Silverdale, WA
APHA - 150821

2016

Custom Compromise

APHA - 1079591

Lauren E Hunt

APHA - 150821

721

3

C

Ashley Evans-Alskog
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9188418

2018

I Am Vik

APHA - 01091634

Kaylee Gustafson

APHA - 9196669

746

4

L

Chelby Proctor

APHA - 8424190
2004

Letsgetreadytoparte

APHA - 771043

Gracie Tonkin

APHA - 8995246

144

5

L
Krista Klein
Arlington, WA
APHA - 8959080

2017

Lazy In My Levis

APHA - 1075567

Allison Lynn Olsen

APHA - 8072422

723

6

A
Margarita Gillette
Arlington, WA
APHA - 9175477

2011

Hoppin My Hilfingers

APHA - 01012804

Selena Green

APHA - 0152361

759

7

L

Karma Huff

APHA - 8736321
2016

Serve Me A Double

APHA - 1066122

Elle F Gimlin

APHA - 0148781

705

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

712
721
144
723
746
705
759

712
721
746
723
144
759
705

3rd Judge: 

721
712
746
144
759
723
705

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 119 Class: APHA AWT6 Amateur W/T Hunt Seat Equitation 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Denys D Buss
Troutdale, OR
APHA - 0146083

2016

Alotta Food Faith

APHA - 01062004

Denys D Buss

APHA - 0146083

137

2

N
Kim Ferguson

APHA - 8988481
2019

One Sensational Asset

APHA - 01095247

Crystal Fallon

APHA - 8931916

783

3

Z

Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA
APHA - 9187957

2014

Your Only Worry

APHA - 1041508

Willoweve Douros

APHA - 9187957

736

3

Z

Tiffany Merry

APHA - 9190517
2006

Modern Miss Dee

APHA - 00868657

Tiffany Merry

APHA - 9190517

796

5

Z
Destin Lee Tonkin
Eagle, ID
APHA - 8473030

2019

Istylin Baby Blues

APHA - 1096125

Destin Lee Tonkin

APHA - 8473030

441

6

Z
Tracy Chonzena Olney
Monroe, WA
APHA - 7139039
Tracy Chonzena Olney
Monroe, WA
APHA - 7139039

2017

Almost Dressed

APHA - 1078756

Tracy Chonzena Olney

APHA - 7139039

787

7

Y
Bar J Bar Ranch

APHA - 9192859
2017

Ps Make Mine A Double

APHA - 1077273

Jennifer S Johnson

APHA - 150527

703

7

Z

Jamie L Bansen
Dayton, OR
APHA - 8951566

2012

Good Bars Only

APHA - 1023339

Jamie L Bansen

APHA - 8951566

720

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

736
137

137
783

3rd Judge: 

137
783

1
2

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green
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783
796
703
720
787

796
441
736
720
787

441
796
736
787
703

3
4
5
6
7



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 120 Class: OPEN HSE11 Hunter Seat Eq, Youth 18 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Lauren Hall
Sammamish, WA2018

Cool Criminal Lauren Hall775

2

D

Melissa A Miller

2016

Justa Fancy Finch Addison Miller740

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

775 775
740

3rd Judge: 

7751

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 121 Class: OPEN HSEO All Breed Hunt Seat Eq 19 & Over 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Tarin J Brascher
Lacey, WA2008

Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin J Brascher28

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

28 28

3rd Judge: 

281

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 122 Class: APHA VEE1 Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Addison J Hindman
Hillsboro, OR
APHA - 146515

2015

Simon Says Im Hot

APHA - 1058657

Addison J Hindman

APHA - 146515

768

2

C
Carrie L Averill
Tillamook, OR
APHA - 8659966

2010

Totall Darkness

APHA - 988864

Matthew Averill

APHA - 9167478

708

2

Z

Jocelyn Krieg
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 9168075

1033

Only One I Want

APHA - 01033670

Jocelyn Krieg

APHA - 9168075

732

4

L

Stephanie Fleck
Kingston, WA
APHA - 9185668

2011

Charlies Been Invited

APHA - 1008186

Avrie R Herr

APHA - 152144

748

5

Z
Layla K Perrine
Tacoma, WA
APHA - 140304

2015

Hotroddin N The USA

APHA - 1056729

Layla K Perrine

APHA - 140304

780

6

Z
Karma Huff

APHA - 8736321
2012

Im Lazy And I Know It

APHA - 1015704

Katie J Strong

APHA - 142866

770

7

Z

Kaiana Branch

APHA - 8084581
2012

Almost Too Chocolatey

APHA - 01015245

Kaiana Branch

APHA - 8084581

741

8

Z

Emma Matter

APHA - 8072391
2017

Parties All The Time

APHA - 01078298

Emma Matter

APHA - 8072391

767

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

768
732
708
780
748

768
732
708
748
770

3rd Judge: 

768
748
708
780
732

1
2
3
4
5

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green
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741
770

741
780

770
767

6
7



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 123 Class: APHA NHS1 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Laurie S Clay

APHA - 8480730
2014

One N Only Sensation

APHA - 01040332

Haley Vachter

APHA - 8084748

735

2

Z
Hayley L Forsburg

APHA - 154408
2019

Factor In The Blues

APHA - 01098588

Hayley L Forsburg

APHA - 154408

711

3

Z

Tarin J Brascher
Lacey, WA
APHA - 8675848

2008

Pour Me Sum Tequila

APHA - 956485

Tarin J Brascher

APHA - 8675848

28

4

L

Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2019

Vincent Van Slow

APHA - 01101958

Natascha A Lambing

APHA - 153438

747

5

Z
Holly Swofford
Vancouver, WA
APHA - 9182635

2016

Im The Best Time

APHA - 1068946

Holly Swofford

APHA - 9182635

731

6

Z
Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis

APHA - 9185268
2017

Heza Ginger Sensation

APHA - 01079085

Kyle Ellis

APHA - 9164339

716

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

711
735
747
28

716
731

735
731
711
28

747
716

3rd Judge: 

735
711
28

747
716
731

1
2
3
4
5
6

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 124 Class: APHA YEE2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jocelyn Krieg
Camano Island, WA
APHA - 9168075

1033

Only One I Want

APHA - 01033670

Jocelyn Krieg

APHA - 9168075

732

2

Z
Emma Matter

APHA - 8072391
2017

Parties All The Time

APHA - 01078298

Emma Matter

APHA - 8072391

767

3

C

Kristina Boyer
Olympia, WA
APHA - 9192161

2016

The Batt Boy

APHA - 01063439

Stella Grace Boyer

APHA - 9192530

700

4

D

Melissa A Miller

APHA - 8538984
2016

Justa Fancy Finch

APHA - 01145586

Addison Miller

APHA - 9191683

740

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

732
700
767
740

767
732
700
740

3rd Judge: 

732
767
700
740

1
2
3
4

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green



KDL Equestrian Service
7/21/2023 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 125 Class: APHA YEE1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Madison Wojeck
Bremerton, WA
APHA - 9148670

2008

A Lady With Assets

APHA - 948306

Madison Wojeck

APHA - 9148670

719

2

Z
Melody M Hackworth

APHA - 142575
2018

Scene Your Daddy

APHA - 1091583

Melody M Hackworth

APHA - 142575

755

3

Z

Layla K Perrine
Tacoma, WA
APHA - 140304

2015

Hotroddin N The USA

APHA - 1056729

Layla K Perrine

APHA - 140304

780

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

755
719
780

719
755
780

3rd Judge: 

719
755
780

1
2
3

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green
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7/21/2023 Page: 13
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Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 126 Class: APHA AHS1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Ella J Storch

APHA - 8994339
2016

Especially Lazy

APHA - 1062987

Nadine Miller

APHA - 8846879

762

2

Z
Tammy Mills
Newberg, OR
APHA - 7056057

2015

Almost Too Tempting

APHA - 1055686

Kristen G Shaw

APHA - 7142037

155

3

Z

Mary Baker-Youderian

APHA - 9164715
2018

One Flashy Cowgirl

APHA - 01092026

Mary Baker-Youderian

APHA - 9164715

744

3

L

Jessica Wolfer
Newberg, OR
APHA - 9186119

2019

Vincent Van Slow

APHA - 01101958

Natascha A Lambing

APHA - 153438

747

5

Z
Tarin J Brascher
Lacey, WA
APHA - 8675848

2008

Pour Me Sum Tequila

APHA - 956485

Tarin J Brascher

APHA - 8675848

28

6

Z
Devon Smith
Ladner, BC
APHA - 8756993

2013

Simply Encountered

APHA - 01037105

Devon Smith

APHA - 8756993

737

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

762
155
744
747
28

737

155
762
744
747
28

737

3rd Judge: 

762
155
28

747
737
744

1
2
3
4
5
6

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green
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Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 128 Class: APHA LLN Yearling Longe Line 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Dianne Rouse
Langley, BC
APHA - 8580883

2022

Sleepnwiththelightson

APHA - 1160971

Dianne Rouse

APHA - 8580883

781

2

Z
Amanda Kathryn Neal

APHA - 8442855
2022

MRP All N The Details

APHA - 1168675

Amanda Kathryn Neal

APHA - 8442855

727

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

781
727

781
727

3rd Judge: 

781
727

1
2

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green
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Results by Class Report

2:32 PM

Show #721 Star Spangled Classic #1
Monroe WA
7/21/2023

Showbill: 129 Class: APHA ALLN Amateur Yearling Longe Line All Ages 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): April Devitt, Casey D Devitt, Tanya Green

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Amanda Kathryn Neal

APHA - 8442855
2022

MRP All N The Details

APHA - 1168675

Amanda Kathryn Neal

APHA - 8442855

727

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

727 727

3rd Judge: 

7271

April Devitt Casey D

Devitt

Tanya

Green


